ARTICLE NINETEEN: To see if the Town will vote to establish a Bridge 
Replacement and Renovation Capital Reserve Fund under the 
provisions of RSA 35:1 for the ongoing necessary reconstruction and 
improvements to the Town's bridges, and to raise and appropriate 
thirty-four thousand dollars ($34,000) to be placed in this fund towards 
this purpose. 

Property Tax 7/1/2004 

Building Maintenance 
and Improvement 

Building—Town Meeting 2008 
ARTICLE TWENTY: To see if the Town will vote to establish a Building 
Maintenance and Improvement Capital Reserve Fund under the

[...]

North College Street Reconstruction Capital Reserve Fund to the Road 
Construction and Improvements Capital Reserve Fund, and to ratify its 
purposes, authorizing its use for future reconstruction and 
improvements of Town roadways, and to raise and appropriate eighty- 
five thousand dollars ($85,000) to be placed in this fund towards this 
purpose. A two-thirds vote is required. 

Property Tax 7/1/2004 

Sewer Equipment  
and Facilities 
Improvements 

Sewer—Town Meeting 1965 
ARTICLE TWELVE: To see if the Town will vote to appropriate the sum